



## Parts List DPN46RN NAILER 1

Item	Part Number	Qty	Part Description	General Description	Other Info	Repair Inst	Markets
1	MSC5080-20	7	SCREW	M5x20mm		No	XJ
2	149833	2	PLATE			No	XJ
3	149819	2	GUIDE			No	XJ
4	9R209580	1	CAP			No	XJ
5	149832	1	SEAL			No	XJ
6	149838	1	VALVE			No	XJ
7	149828	2	O RING			No	XJ
8	149836	1	VALVE BODY			No	XJ
9	149806	1	SPRING			No	XJ
10	149842	1	O RING	1.299 x 0.103		No	XJ
11	149839	1	VALVE BODY			No	XJ
12	149840	1	SEAL			No	XJ
13	9R217792	1	SLEEVE SA			No	XJ
14	850766	1	O RING			No	XJ
15	149814	1	RING			No	XJ
16	850607	1	O RING			No	XJ
17	9R195148	1	PISTON SA			No	XJ
18	191777	1	BUMPER			No	XJ
19	149820	1	GUIDE			No	XJ
20	105811	2	SCREW			No	XJ
21	9R209582	1	FRAME			No	XJ
22	MPP030020	1	PIN	M3x20mm		No	XJ
23	100298	1	PIN			No	XJ
24	MHE3050-100	2	NUT			No	XJ
25	TVA11	1	VALVE	KIT		No	XJ
26	100387	1	SPRING			No	XJ
27	107582	1	TRIGGER			No	XJ
28	149871	1	SPRING			No	XJ
29	107522	1	GUIDE			No	XJ
30	149885	1	O RING	0.145 x 0.070		No	XJ
31	MSC6100-30	2	SCREW	M6 x 1.00 x 20		No	XJ
32	9R217784	1	NOSE	ASSEMBLY		No	XJ

## Parts List DPN46RN NAILER 1

Item	Part Number	Qty	Part Description	General Description	Other Info	Repair Inst	Markets
33	149905	1	PIN			No	XJ
34	149816	1	SEAL			No	XJ
35	149874	1	SPRING			No	XJ
36	9R193689	1	ARM LINK			No	XJ
37	9R195146	1	DOOR	SA		No	XJ
38	161234	1	COVER			No	XJ
39	N12112	4	RETAINER			No	XJ
40	MSC6100-25	1	BOLT	M6x1.00x0.0025mm		No	XJ
41	MPW6.2	1	WASHER			No	XJ
42	149939	1	CANISTER			No	XJ
43	149907	1	PIN			No	XJ
44	159977	1	ADAPTOR			No	XJ
45	175557	1	O RING			No	XJ
46	175582	1	SEAL			No	XJ
47	175583	1	HOOK			No	XJ
48	175585	1	CAP			No	XJ
49	175586	1	RING			No	XJ
50	193702	1	END CAP			No	XJ
51	9R195374	1	ARM LINK			No	XJ
52	9R195377	2	SCREW	M4x0.7		No	XJ
53	9R199758	1	CONTACT SA			No	XJ
54	9R195380	1	COVER	1/4NPT		No	XJ
55	149854	1	RETAINER			No	XJ
56	149853	1	COLLAR			No	XJ
57	149855	1	STOP			No	XJ
58	149887	1	SPRING			No	XJ
59	88998	1	O RING			No	XJ
60	149852	1	PISTON			No	XJ
61	149883	1	O RING	0.299 x 0.103		No	XJ
62	149859	1	SPRING			No	XJ
63	149882	2	PIN			No	XJ
64	9R205576	1	PAWL			No	XJ

## Parts List DPN46RN NAILER 1

Item	Part Number	Qty	Part Description	General Description	Other Info	Repair Inst	Markets
66	9R195371	1	SPRING			No	XJ
67	9R193692	2	PIN			No	XJ
68	9R195372	1	SPRING			No	XJ
69	9R195141	1	NOSE			No	XJ
70	MHE6100-100	1	NUT	M6x1		No	XJ
71	9R195750	2	PIN			No	XJ
72	9R205484	1	SPRING TORSION			No	XJ
73	149861	1	LATCH			No	XJ
74	149886	1	PIN			No	XJ
75	149898	1	SPRING			No	XJ
77	195150	1	DOOR			No	XJ
78	9R217792	1	SLEEVE SA			No	XJ
79	149829	1	O RING			No	XJ
80	149812	1	SEAL			No	XJ
81	9R201803	1	PLATFORM			No	XJ
82	149866	2	PAD			No	XJ
83	161236	2	GUARD			No	XJ
84	149940	1	CABLE GUIDE			No	XJ
85	149908	1	CANISTER			No	XJ
86	101773	1	SPRING			No	XJ
87	149910	1	CAP			No	XJ
88	149909	1	RETAINER			No	XJ